Sales
Less Sales Discounts

Less COGS
COGM

RM Used

Organization Name
Income Statement

Period (beginning and end date, or For the Year 2018

Finished Goods Inventory (1/1/18)
Work in Process Inventory (1/1/18)
Raw Materials Inventory (1/1/18)
Raw Materials Purchases

RM Avail

Less RM EI (12/31/18)

Direct Labour

MOH

Gross Margin
Less SG&A

NIBT

Indirect Labour

Factory Insurance

Factory Machinery Depreciation

Factory Utilities

Plant Manager's Salary

Factory Property Taxes

Factory Repairs
less Work in Process Inventory (12/31/18)
less Finished Goods Inventory (12/31/18)

Office Utilities Expense
Advertising Expense
Office Property Tax

$ 7,000
$ 35,500
350,000

$ 385,500
64,500

321,000

245
$ 245,000
55,000
55,000
12,900
80,000
120,000

8,000 575,900
17,000

$ 1,432,567
103,500
$ 1,329,067
$ 45,000
887,145
12,000 920,145
$ 408,922
$ 34,000
270,000
35,000 339,000
$ 69,922

(more below)



