## Organization Name Income Statement

Period (beginning and end date, or For the Year 2018

			\$	1,432,567
				103,500
			\$	1,329,067
		\$ 45,000		
	\$ 7,000			
\$ 35,500				
350,000				
\$ 385,500				
64,500	321,000			
	245			
\$ 245,000				
55,000				
55,000				
12,900				
80,000				
120,000				
8,000	575,900			
	17,000	887,145		
		12,000		920,145
			\$	408,922
		\$ 34,000		
		270,000		
		35,000		339,000
			\$	69,922
			(more	below)
\$	350,000 \$ 385,500 64,500 \$ 245,000 55,000 12,900 80,000 120,000 8,000	\$ 35,500 350,000 \$ 385,500 64,500 321,000 245 \$ 245,000 55,000 12,900 80,000 120,000 8,000 575,900	\$ 7,000 \$ 35,500 350,000 \$ 385,500 64,500 245 \$ 245,000 55,000 12,900 80,000 120,000 8,000 575,900 17,000 887,145 12,000 \$ 34,000 270,000	\$ 45,000 \$ 35,500 \$ 385,500 64,500 55,000 55,000 12,900 80,000 120,000 8,000 17,000 887,145 12,000 \$ 34,000 270,000 35,000 \$ \$ 34,000 270,000 35,000